Integra 1560 and 1580
Digital Metering and Transducer Systems
Energy Division
Integra Digital Metering and Transducer Systems
1
Integra 1560 and 1580 multi function transducers provide high accuracy <0.2%
measurement and communication of up to 50 major electrical and power quality

ut
s
Ordering Codes
Ordering Code Product Configuration
INT-1561-*-5-**-option-*** Integra 1560 single phase 5A CT input, DIN Rail
INT-1562-*-5-**-option-*** Integra 1560 single phase 3 wire 5A CT input, DIN Rail
INT-1563-*-5-**-option-*** Integra 1560 3 phase 3 wire 5A CT input, DIN Rail
INT-1564-*-5-**-option-*** Integra 1560 3 phase 4 wire 5A CT input, DIN Rail
INT-1581-*-5-**-option-*** Integra 1580 single phase 5A CT input, Base mount
INT-1582-*-5-**-option-*** Integra 1580 single phase 3 wire 5A CT input, Base mount
INT-1583-*-5-**-option-*** Integra 1580 3 phase 3 wire 5A CT input, Base mount
INT-1584-*-5-**-option-*** Integra 1580 3 phase 4 wire 5A CT input, Base mount
Input Voltage Suffix *
L 57.7 – 139V L-N 1561 & 1581
114 - 278 V L-L  (57.7 – 139V L-N) 1562 & 1582
100 – 240 V L-L  (57.7 – 139V L-N) 1563,4 & 1583,4